
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
 OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY FOR 
AUTHORITY TO INCREASE ITS ELECTRIC 
RATES 

 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

 

EL14-072 

I hereby certify that true and correct copies of the following electric rate schedules were sent to 
the service list set out below: 
 

Rate GET – General Energy Time-of-Use Service 
Rate GDT – General Demand Time-of-Use Service 

Service List 
EL14-072 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 
(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Ms. Kristen Edwards 
Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
Kristen.edwards@state.sd.us 
(605) 773-3201- voice 

Ms. Brittany Mehlhaff 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
brittany.mehlhaff@state.sd.us  
(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Mr. Patrick Steffensen 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 



Pierre, SD 57501 
patrick.steffensen@state.sd.us  
(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Mr. Eric Paulson 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
eric.paulson@state.sd.us 
(605) 773-3201- voice 

Mr. Joseph Rezac 
Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 
Pierre, SD 57501 
joseph.rezac@state.sd.us  
(605) 773-3201 - voice 

Mr. Brett Koenecke - Representing: MidAmerican Energy Co. 
May, Adam, Gerdes & Thompson 
PO Box 160 
Pierre, SD 57501-0160  
brett@magt.com 
(605) 224-8803 - voice 

Ms. Jennifer S. Moore 
Senior Attorney 
106 E. Second St. 
PO Box 4350 
Davenport, IA 52808 
jsmoore@midamerican.com  
(563) 333-8006 

Ms. Naomi G. Czachura 
Vice President - Rates and Regulatory Strategy 
106 E. Second St. 
PO Box 4350 
Davenport, IA 52808  
ngczachura@midamerican.com 
(563) 333-8869 

       /s/ Suzan M. Stewart    
       ___________________________________ 

Suzan M. Stewart 
Managing Senior Attorney 
MidAmerican Energy Company 
401 Douglas St., PO Box 778 
Sioux City, IA 51102 
smstewart@midamerican.com 
(712) 277-7587  


